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The menu of The Habit Burger Grill from Redding includes 62 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $5.3. You can view the categories on the menu below. The Habit Burger Grill in
Redding, CA, is a popular American restaurant known for its delicious offerings and stellar reputation, boasting
an impressive 4.3-star rating. Open daily from 10:30 AM to 10:00 PM, it's the perfect place for both intimate
dinners and lively celebrations. To ensure your spot, be sure to call ahead at (530) 223-1027 for reservations.
Craving something tasty? Enjoy your favorite dishes from The Habit Burger Grill delivered right to your door with
Uber Eats or DoorDash. Additionally, they cater to vegetarian diets, ensuring there’s something for everyone. If
you're looking to explore more options, consider visiting nearby Starbucks or Fall River Brewing Co. Taphouse.
Have you had the chance to dine here before?.
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Entrées

ONION RINGS

Burger

VEGGIE BURGER $6.1

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN

Appetizer

TEMPURA

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Dessert
MILKSHAKES

Starters

SUPER FOOD SALAD $9.0

Kids Menu

KIDS CHARBURGER $5.3

Japanese Specialties

CHICKEN TERIYAKI

Milkshakes

MILK SHAKES $3.7

Mel's Shakes And Malts

MALTS $3.7

Frozen Treats

SUNDAES

Hot Sandwiches And

Melts

TRI-TIP STEAK SANDWICH

Sides

SWEET POTATO

Dessert - Ice Cream

Cones
CONES

Uncategorized

CHARBURGER

Vegetarian

GREEN BEANS
CAULIFLOWER

Drinks

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
SODAS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

Sauces

RANCH
AlIOLI

$2.8

$8.2

$1.0

$3.8

$2.0

$2.3
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Popular Items
TEMPURA GREEN BEANS

SANTA BARBARA COBB SALAD

Just For Kids

KIDS CHICKEN NUGGETS
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE

Charburgers

TERIYAKI CHAR
BBQ BACON CHAR

Side Dishes

PICKLES
SWEET POTATO FRIES
ONION RINGS

Soft Drinks

PEPSI
COKE
LEMONADE

Ingredients Used
TUNA

BEANS

AHI TUNA

ONION

GARLIC

$3.2
$9.0

$5.3
$5.3

$4.1
$5.2

$3.0
$2.7

LETTUCE

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
BURGER

TUNA STEAK

WRAP

SALAD
CHICKEN
PANINI

SIDE SALAD
BBl GARDEN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

CHICKEN SALAD
SOUTHWEST BBQ CHICKEN
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

Sandwiches

GOLDEN FRIED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

AHI TUNA FILET SANDWICH
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH
TUNA SANDWICH

CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHICKEN BURGER

$3.0
$4.6
$4.6
$8.0

$9.0
$8.0

$7.2

$8.2

$8.2
$6.8
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The Habit Burger Grill

1020 East Cypress Avenue, Opening Hours:

Redding, United States Monday 10:30-21:30
Tuesday 10:30-21:30
Wednesday 10:30-21:30
Thursday 10:30-21:30
Friday 10:30-21:30
Saturday 10:30-21:30
Sunday 10:30-21:30

Made with Menu
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